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———— CCA CALENDER SESSION: 2022-23
B Eg Date Day Activity / Competition Time Ic
No.
1 E 02.04.2022 [Sat |Warm-Up / Discipline Intructions CCA Pds |Mr. Sanjay, All CTs
2 14.04.2022 (Thurs |Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi Assembly |Mr. C Lal
. E 16.04.2022 |Sat GRS RN (SR aRtan St Houstelg ek CCA Pds [House Masters/ TGT(Art)
4 < ' Display Board Decoration Competition-1
5 23.04.2022 |Sat  |Solo - Song ( Hindi/ Folk ) CCA Pds [Mr. BL Meena & CCA
6 30.04.2022 |Sat  |English Calligraphy CCA Pds [Class Wise/ Mr. PLM
7 18.06.2022 |Sat  [House Meeting / Preparation of IYD-2022 CCA Pds |[House Masters
8 & [21.06.2022 |Tues |[International Yoga Day-2022 Zero Pd  |Mr. Sanjay
9 3 25.06.2022 |Sat ;iosl:jaeyhgzt::c;ngecoration Competition-2 CCA Pds |House Masters/ TGT(Art)
10 02.07.2022 [Sat [f&=T gor@ CCA Pds [Class Wise/ Mrs. NJ
11 | > [16.07.2022 |Sat |Group Song ( Folk ) CCA Pds [House Masters/ Mr.BLM
12 | 5 [23.07.2022 |Sat |Story Telling ( English & Hindi ) CCA Pds [House Masters,CCA
13 30.07.2022 |Sat [Solo- Dance CCA Pds |House Masters/Mr.BLM
14 ~v.v¢.2022 |Sat  [Group Song ( Patriotic ) CCA Pds |House Masters/Mr.BLM
15 § 15.08.2022 (Mon |Independence Day Celebration Morning  [All Vidyalaya Family
16 ? 20.08.2022 (Sat |Vl WHIE BRIHT WATGT CCA Pds |Mr. Shanker Lal
17 27.08.2022 |Sat  |Investiture Ceremony of Students' Council CCA Pds |House Masters / CCA
18 _‘g 03.09.2022 |Sat  |House Meeting / Planning of Teachers' Day CCA Pds |House Masters / CCA
19 | § [05092022 [Mon |Teachers' Day Celebration Assembly [ccA
20 | & [1409.2022 |Wed [few<t foaw ( Samare ar 14,27 ) Assembly [Mrs. Deepti Gupta
21 . |1210.2022 |Sat  |Gandhi Jayanti / Quiz on Mahatma Gandhi CCAPds |Mr. LK Verma
22 % 22.10.2022 (Sat  |English Poem Recitation CCAPds |Mr. PL Meena
23 g 29.10.2022 |Sat  |Groupn Dance (Patriotic Songs) CCA Pds |[House Masters/Mr.BLM
24 31.10.2022 |Mon  [RTSCIT Uehail fawt / ot ZeroPd | oo
Display Board Decoration Competition-3/ e
25 g 0£.11.2022 |Sat House Meeting CCA Pds |House Masters/TGT(Art)
26 g 14.11.2022 (Mon |4Tet féawr WaRYE Assembly [Mrs. Deepti Gupta
27 2 19.11.2022 |Sat  |Group Dance CCA Pds |House Masters/Mr.BLM
28 26.11.2022 |Sat  |Constitution Day Celebration & Quiz CCAPds [Mr. LK Verma
29 f:’ 03.12.2022 (Sat  |Creative Writing ( Essay in English) CCA Pds [Class Wise/Mr. KCM
30 g 15.12.2022 | Thurs |& T & FRITOAT fegey Assembly |Mrs. Deepti Gupta
31 | 8 |17.12.2022 |Sat |Folk Dance (Group) CCAPds [House Masters/Mr.BLM
32 | § [12.01.2023 [Thurs [National Youth Day (RTSRT g o) Assembly [Mr.B.L. Saini
33 | 2 [26.01.2023 |Thurs 743 TUrer foa (Repulic Day) Morning  |All Vidyalaya Family
24 5 30.01.2023 |Mon  [Martyrs' Day (21é1g ) 11:00 AM Al Vidyalaya Family
35 § 28.02.2023 |Tues |National Science Day / Science Quiz Assembly . Rejesh Meera
0 Mrs. Laxmi
Note: 1. Programmes are subject to change as and when needed.
e V=T pal uvipaie ni ai 1y Wu niuiviuuai LulpeuuvINDS, 1 wu YIoup vullipeuuvins.
& all mass Competitions.
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